
RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division
Tiny Tot Points

Name Total 03/22 04/19 05/31 06/21 07/26 08/23 09/20 10/25

Tiny Tot Bareback Mini Pony Riding
Jace Toney 10 9.519.5
Carter Arrington 9.59.5
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Name Total 03/22 04/19 05/31 06/21 07/26 08/23 09/20 10/25

Tiny Tot Barrels (Mixed)
Colt Abernathy 10 1020
Hagen Dickerson 9 918
Oakley Shepard 6 814
Timber Pruett 5 712
Susan Burnett 7 411
Ember Rose Clark 8 210
Tenley Shepard 3 58
Liz Raines 4 37
Livie Kate Anderson 66
Elizabeth (Lizzie) Johnson 2 02
Emma Evans 1 01
Lainey McCrelles 00
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Name Total 03/22 04/19 05/31 06/21 07/26 08/23 09/20 10/25

Tiny Tot Bull Riding
Holden Newberry 9 918
Weston Bowers 9 817
Carter Arrington 1010
Jace Toney 99
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Name Total 03/22 04/19 05/31 06/21 07/26 08/23 09/20 10/25

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping
Colt Abernathy 10 1020
Hagen Dickerson 9 09
Lucas James 00
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Name Total 03/22 04/19 05/31 06/21 07/26 08/23 09/20 10/25

Tiny Tot Goat Tail Untying
Colt Abernathy 10 616
Tenley Shepard 5 813
Ember Rose Clark 8 311
Susan Burnett 9 110
William Rosa 1010
Harrison Bishop 0 99
Livie Kate Anderson 77
River Layne Whitmire 7 07
Max Garcia 6 06
Elizabeth (Lizzie) Johnson 55
Holden Newberry 3 25
Weston Bowers 4 04
Cash Jordan 44
Lucas James 22
Koda Wyman 1 01
Hagen Dickerson 0 00
Emma Evans 0 00
Copelin Guthridge 0 00
Stetson Guthridge 0 00
Jacob Howell 0 00
Cole Meadows 00
Oakley Shepard 0 00
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Tiny Tot Mutton Busting
Cash Jordan 4.09 1014.09
Billy Joe Johnson 1010
Carter Arrington 99
Colt Abernathy 4.09 4.58.59
Susan Burnett 4.09 4.58.59
Stetson Guthridge 4.09 4.58.59
Jacob Howell 4.09 4.58.59
Waylen Todd 4.09 4.58.59
Harrison Bishop 4.54.5
Leland Hammontree 4.54.5
Cole Meadows 4.54.5
Max Garcia 4.09 04.09
Hendrix Gregg 4.094.09
Lilyann Knight 4.094.09
Stella Kate Knight 4.094.09
River Layne Whitmire 4.094.09
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Tiny Tot Pole Bending (Mixed)
Timber Pruett 9 1019
Ember Rose Clark 10 010
Elizabeth (Lizzie) Johnson 99
Liz Raines 00
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